CharityName

Donation (£) |

11th Barrow The Beacon Scout Group

1st Dalton Guides

1st St Peters Ireleth with Askam Brownies
6th Duddon Dalton Methodist Scout Group
A Skye Full Of Stars

A Stitch Different CIC

ABF The Soldiers Charity

Advantage! Barrow Raiders Community
Foundation

Alder Hey Children's Charity

Alice's Escapes

Alzheimers Society

Andrew Grene Foundation

Animal Refuge Furness

Animal Rescue Cumbria

Animal Welfare (Furness)

ASKAM ARLFC YOUTH

Ataxia UK

Autus Cumbria

BARROW & DISTRICT DISABILITY ASSOCIATION
Barrow and Walney First Responders
Barrow Army cadet Force

Barrow Celtic FC

Barrow Community Basketball and Sports
Association Ltd

Barrow Foodbank

Barrow Operatic and Dramatic Society
Barrow Raiders Ladies

Barrow Sea Cadets

Barrow Womens Community Matters
Bay Hospitals Charity

Bay Trust Radio

BEE UNIQUE

Bendrigg Trust

Blesma, The Limbless Veterans

Bliss

Bluebell Foundation

Bowel Cancer UK

Brathay Trust

British Heart Foundation

Cancer Research UK

CancerCare North Lancashire & South Lakeland
Care of Police Survivors (COPS)

Changes Bristol

Chapel Street Infants and Nursery School
Chayah Development Project

Childrens Cancer and Leukaemia Group
Church Walk Preschool Ltd

Citizens Advice Allerdale

£700.00
£700.00
£250.00
£700.00
£4,658.00
£1,224.00
£250.00

£2,393.00

£1,627.00
£6,000.00
£434.00
£182.00
£701.00
£116.00
£1,138.00
£348.00
£4,000.00
£1,962.00
£957.00
£250.00
£700.00
£700.00

£700.00

£5,000.00
£700.00
£700.00
£700.00
£1,534.00
£20,000.00
£300.00
£1,058.00
£163.00
£2,409.00
£2,605.00
£680.00
£394.00
£201.00
£2,683.00
£1,680.00
£11,000.00
£182.00
£182.00
£700.00
£909.00
£8,000.00
£1,359.00
£700.00



Coniston C E Primary School Home School
Association

Coniston CE Primary School

Coniston Mountain Rescue Team
Coniston Sports and Social Centre
COPELAND AMATEUR SWIMMING CLUB
Coronation House

Croft Care Trust

Crohn's and Colitis UK

Cumbria 4x4 Response

Cumbria Road Safety

Cumbria Wildlife Trust

Defibs

Dementia UK

Dogs Trust

Dowdales School

Duddon & Furness Mountain Rescue Team
Duddon Dragons Explorer Scout Unit
Duddon Inshore Rescue

Dystonia Society Furness & South Lakes Group

Epilepsy Society

Every Life Matters

Family Groups (Bedford) Ltd
Friends of Burlington

Friends of Croftlands Infant & Nursery School

Friends of Low Furness

Furness 100 Photography Club

Furness First Aid Corps

Furness Group Riding for the Disabled
Furness Lions Club

Furness Mental Health Trust

Furness Motor Neurone Disease

Furness Multiple Sclerosis Society
Furness Refugee Support

GREAT NORTH AIR AMBULANCE SERVICE
Growing Well

Harvey Girls

Hawcoat Park Ltd

Headway South Cumbria

Hospice at Home West Cumbria

Invest in ME Research

John Ruskin School

Jos Appeal

Kendal Mountain Search and Rescue Team
Kings Head Bowling Club

Kirkwood Hospice

Lake District Search and Mountain Rescue
Association

Langdale Valley Association

Levens Valley AC running club

£1,632.00

£700.00
£700.00
£2,000.00
£700.00
£514.00
£1,271.00
£3,170.00
£800.00
£2,500.00
£603.00
£4,800.00
£2,198.00
£138.00
£2,889.00
£2,509.00
£3,936.00
£700.00
£4,000.00
£2,259.00
£1,928.00
£3,172.00
£1,105.00
£801.00
£1,654.00
£700.00
£2,000.00
£3,571.00
£700.00
£670.00
£7,700.00
£1,315.00
£1,166.00
£477.00
£142.00
£909.00
£1,000.00
£3,119.00
£2,059.00
£293.00
£700.00
£1,477.00
£2,716.00
£700.00
£336.00

£163.00

£500.00
£449.00



Lindal & Marton Primary School

Lindal Moor Cricket Club

Lookin GOOD and feelin GREAT
LooseHeadz

Love Barrow Families CIC

Lowick Community Hall

Lowick Green Management Group
Macmillan Cancer Support

Manna House (Cumbria)

Maryport Rescue

Meningitis Now

Meningitis Research Foundation
Millom Bike Group

Millom Junior Football Club

Millom Parents and Carers Disability Group
Mind in Furness

MLD Support Association UK

Moorside Primary School PTA (MOORFS)
Motor Neurone Disease Association
Myeloma UK

Newbarns Primary School

Newton Village Academy

North West Air Ambulance Charity
North West Blood Bikes Lancs & Lakes
OutdoorLads

PAPYRUS Prevention of Young Suicide
Parkinsons Furness Support Group
Pennington Nursery
Pseudomyxomasurvivor

PSP Association

Radio Lonsdale

Ronald McDonald House Charities
Rosemere Cancer Foundation

ROTARY CLUB OF BARROW IN FURNESS
Rotary Club of Furness Peninsula

Royal National Lifeboat Institution
RSPCA Burton-on-Trent

RSPCA Furness & Barrow Branch
RUMIC Foundation Trust

Ryan Stanford Appeal

SAFA CUMBRIA - Self Harm Awareness for all
Cumbria

Saint Mary’s RC Primary PTA Ulverston
Samaritans Of Barrow - Furness & South Lakes
Sandside Lodge School

Sarcoma UK

Scotty's Little Soldiers

Seascale Badminton Club

SHINE for Autism

Siiboo

£700.00
£1,000.00
£3,549.00
£1,831.00
£700.00
£700.00
£350.00
£4,485.00
£136.00
£700.00
£100.00
£100.00
£700.00
£758.00
£1,050.00
£4,553.00
£749.00
£1,055.00
£3,418.00
£427.00
£700.00
£722.00
£11,000.00
£700.00
£657.00
£5,629.00
£394.00
£762.00
£2,066.00
£2,529.00
£800.00
£3,281.00
£4,000.00
£700.00
£700.00
£1,627.00
£909.00
£246.00
£1,375.00
£711.00

£684.00

£1,322.00
£700.00
£1,512.00
£1,627.00
£1,627.00
£700.00
£2,453.00
£700.00



Sir John Barrow School Parent Teacher Association

south copeland disability group

South Lakes Maidens

Spinal Muscular Atrophy UK

Spring Mount Christian Fellowship

St Columba's PTFA

St Johns Hospice

St Marys Hospice

Stroke Association

Submariners Association - Barrow Branch
Swarthmoor Junior FC

Tearfund

Teenage Cancer Trust

The Birchall Trust

The Brain Tumour Charity

The Christie charity

The Kepplewray Trust

The National Trust

The Parent, Teachers and Friends Association of St
Thomas's CE Primary School

The Porthole Community

The Rotary Club of Furness Charitable Trust
Tigerlily Trust

ULVERSTON AMATEUR OPERATIC SOCIETY
Ulverston Amateur Swimming Club
Ulverston Cricket Club

Ulverston Inshore Rescue

Ulverston Tri Club

Unique - Rare Chromosome Disorder Support
Group

Urswick Playground Association
Vickerstown PTA

Westmount Tennis and Bowling Club
Workington Amateur Swimming Club
Xenolith Explorer Scout Unit

Youthability Youth Services

£620.00

£200.00
£700.00
£817.00
£1,571.00
£1,624.00
£5,000.00
£23,000.00
£1,947.00
£700.00
£700.00
£2,526.00
£955.00
£1,833.00
£576.00
£7,500.00
£1,233.00
£2,000.00

£856.00

£250.00
£700.00
£1,276.00
£700.00
£700.00
£953.00
£700.00
£700.00

£909.00

£1,654.00

£3,402.00
£700.00
£700.00
£834.00

£3,381.00



